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200412160006
86610

12/16/2004
10:40:00

HOMESOUTH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Other:SEE
INST

200412170006
89680

12/17/2004
11:38:00

HOMESOUTH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMECOMIN
GS FINANCIAL
NETWORK
INC

200310100006
83210

200412080006
71210

12/08/2004
11:07:00

HOMESOUTH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NETBANK
FUNDING
SERVICES

25 34 Lot#:18
Book:25 Pg:34

200412210006
95700

12/21/2004
12:54:00

HOMESOUTH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

200412210006
95690

Sec:34
Twn:19S
Rng:2E
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST


