Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Date Recorded= 2004/12; Name= HOMESOUTH MORTGAGE SERVICES INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name			Other Name		Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200412160006 86610	12/16/2004 10:40:00	HOMESOUTH MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor		MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC						Other:SEE INST
200412170006 89680	12/17/2004 11:38:00	HOMESOUTH MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMECOMIN GS FINANCIAL NETWORK INC					200310100006 83210	
200412080006 71210	12/08/2004 11:07:00	HOMESOUTH MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NETBANK FUNDING SERVICES			25	34		Lot#:18 Book:25 Pg:34
200412210006 95700	12/21/2004 12:54:00	HOMESOUTH MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	TRANSFER	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC						Sec:34 Twn:19S Rng:2E BQt:NW Other:SEE INST